
First Last Competition 

Category

Meet Event Time Swim Date Age Group Power 

Points
Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara Super Circuit 1 Cortla 100 BK LCM 1:32.76 6/1/2013 10 & Under 470

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 BK SCM 1:36.08 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 100 BK SCY 1:19.21 3/14/2013 10 & Under 486

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara Super Circuit Ithaca 100 BR LCM 1:36.99 6/22/2013 10 & Under 638

Liz Smith F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 BR SCM 1:44.57 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 100 BR SCY 1:25.99 3/14/2013 10 & Under 591

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 100 FL LCM 1:48.23 7/27/2012 10 & Under 213

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 FL SCM 1:43.98 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Jenna Beck F 2017 FL NCSA Age Group Champs 100 FL SCY 1:13.82 3/23/2017 10 & Under 640

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - Gorges Invite 100 FR LCM 1:15.53 1/7/2017 10 & Under 583

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 FR SCM 1:18.60 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Jenna Beck F 2017 FL NCSA Age Group Champs 100 FR SCY 1:03.18 3/22/2017 10 & Under 686

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 IM SCM 1:34.55 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 100 IM SCY 1:16.89 3/11/2017 10 & Under 572

Kelsey Smith F 2007 NI STSL - East Distance Meet 1000 FR SCY 15:03.23 1/19/2007 10 & Under 1

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara Super Circuit Ithaca 200 BK LCM 3:08.92 6/22/2013 10 & Under 1

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - STSL Champs 200 BK SCY 2:44.08 3/5/2017 10 & Under 1

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC Super Circuit - Sy 200 BR LCM 3:39.91 6/15/2013 10 & Under 1

Liz Smith F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 BR SCM 3:41.36 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - GOST Lucky Clover Meet 200 BR SCY 3:08.27 3/1/2013 10 & Under 1

Liz Smith F 2013 AD Clinton Cudas Colgate Classic 200 FR LCM 2:52.02 6/8/2013 10 & Under 457

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 FR SCM 2:50.33 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming 200 FR SCY 2:19.21 3/31/2017 10 & Under 636

Liz Smith F 2013 AD Clinton Cudas Colgate Classic 200 IM LCM 3:17.14 6/8/2013 10 & Under 479

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 IM SCM 3:24.82 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - STSL East Meet 3 200 IM SCY 2:50.23 6/19/2013 10 & Under 501

Autumn Nicholson F 2023 NI STSL Meet #3 2022-2023 25 BK SCY 21.31 1/21/2023 10 & Under

Autumn Nicholson F 2023 NI WAAC STSL Meet #2 25 BR SCY 24.38 12/2/2023 10 & Under

Autumn Nicholson F 2023 NI STSL Meet #3 2022-2023 25 FL SCY 22.63 1/21/2023 10 & Under

Autumn Nicholson F 2024 NI METS Mexico Tiger Sharks January Meet 25 FR SCY 17.19 1/6/2024 10 & Under

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 400 FR LCM 6:09.42 7/27/2012 10 & Under 423

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 400 FR SCM 5:58.89 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Sophia Bucci F 2016 NI - Chargers Distance Meet #2 400 IM LCM 9:38.48 6/25/2016 10 & Under 1

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC Super Circuit - Sy 50 BK LCM 42.38 6/15/2013 10 & Under 491

Audrey Calica F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 BK SCM 44.26 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 50 BK SCY 34.29 3/12/2017 10 & Under 626

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara Super Circuit Ithaca 50 BR LCM 43.87 6/22/2013 10 & Under 654

Kendra Potenziano F 2013 NI - 40th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 BR SCM 46.27 7/19/2013 10 & Under

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming Championship 50 BR SCY 38.26 3/28/2013 10 & Under 643

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - Gorges Invite 50 FL LCM 39.49 1/7/2017 10 & Under 516



Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 FL SCM 44.26 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming 50 FL SCY 31.99 3/30/2017 10 & Under 688

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - Gorges Invite 50 FR LCM 33.29 1/7/2017 10 & Under 669

Sydney Christensen F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 FR SCM 35.52 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Jenna Beck F 2017 FL NCSA Age Group Champs 50 FR SCY 28.84 3/21/2017 10 & Under 700

Jenna Beck F 2017 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming 500 FR SCY 6:22.48 3/30/2017 10 & Under 585

Taylor Potenziano F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 BK LCM 1:23.43 7/26/2013 11-12 432

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 BK SCM 1:20.42 7/14/2018 11-12

Mikayla Bucci F 2017 NI - Championship Qualifier - UNAC 100 BK SCY 1:07.91 2/25/2017 11-12 555

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 BR LCM 1:34.17 7/26/2013 11-12 551

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - 40th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 BR SCM 1:31.32 7/19/2013 11-12

Kelsey Smith F 2009 NI Skaneateles Lightning St. Patr 100 BR SCY 1:17.49 3/15/2009 11-12 554

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - Gorges Invite & Super Circuit 100 FL LCM 1:25.26 7/7/2018 11-12 371

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 FL SCM 1:24.10 7/14/2018 11-12

Jenna Beck F 2019 NI - Camillus Classic 100 FL SCY 1:07.75 1/27/2019 11-12 573

Madeline Broderick F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 FR LCM 1:09.99 7/26/2013 11-12 523

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 FR SCM 1:09.79 7/15/2018 11-12

Jenna Beck F 2019 NI - Camillus Classic 100 FR SCY 59.28 1/27/2019 11-12 603

Dakota Payne F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 100 IM SCM 1:20.98 7/13/2019 11-12

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - SYCH CNY Invite 100 IM SCY 1:08.02 12/16/2018 11-12 603

Katie Schultz F 2013 NI - Niagara Regional Qualifier - G 1000 FR SCY 12:02.50 1/12/2013 11-12 571

Sydney Christensen F 2013 AD Hawks Summer Invitational 1500 FR LCM 22:39.27 7/12/2013 11-12 550

Hannah Grunder F 2013 NI - STSL-East Distance Meet 1650 FR SCY 22:49.40 7/11/2012 11-12 298

Katie Schultz F 2012 NI - SEAS 1st Annual Meter Mania 200 BK LCM 3:10.91 4/28/2012 11-12 335

Kelsey Smith F 2009 NI District Single A - Binghamton 200 BK SCY 2:28.89 2/28/2009 11-12 534

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 200 BR LCM 3:19.50 7/26/2013 11-12 621

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - 40th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 BR SCM 3:14.05 7/19/2013 11-12

Katie Schultz F 2013 NI - Niagara Regional Qualifier - G 200 BR SCY 2:53.21 1/12/2013 11-12 495

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 FL SCM 3:12.80 7/13/2018 11-12

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - KRKN Niagara Regional Qualifier 200 FL SCY 2:49.22 1/28/2018 11-12 504

Katie Schultz F 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 200 FR LCM 2:34.75 7/27/2012 11-12 442

Katie Schultz F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 FR SCM 2:32.00 7/6/2012 11-12

Jenna Beck F 2019 NI - LSC SC Championships 200 FR SCY 2:10.66 3/9/2019 11-12 538

Taylor Potenziano F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 200 IM LCM 2:58.36 7/26/2013 11-12 449

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 IM SCM 2:59.37 7/13/2018 11-12

Kelsey Smith F 2009 NI Skaneateles Lightning St. Patr 200 IM SCY 2:30.08 3/15/2009 11-12 521

Katie Schultz F 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 400 FR LCM 5:26.10 7/27/2012 11-12 427

Katie Schultz F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 400 FR SCM 5:18.44 7/6/2012 11-12

Sydney Christensen F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC Super Circuit - Sy 400 IM LCM 6:40.24 6/15/2013 11-12 502

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - 40th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 400 IM SCM 6:45.22 7/19/2013 11-12

Katie Schultz F 2013 NI - Niagara Regional Qualifier - G 400 IM SCY 5:19.46 1/12/2013 11-12 543

Kelsey Smith F 2008 NI 35th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 BK LCM 38.08 7/11/2008 11-12 476



Lindsey Allen F 2024 NI UNAC Sertoma 50 BK SCM 37.54 7/14/2024 11-12

Jenna Beck F 2019 NI - CL - STSL-CSST Meet 6 50 BK SCY 30.54 2/9/2019 11-12 655

Kelsey Smith F 2008 NI 35th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 BR LCM 41.22 7/11/2008 11-12 547

Liz Smith F 2013 NI - 40th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 BR SCM 43.49 7/19/2013 11-12

Kelsey Smith F 2009 NI STSL Winter Champs 50 BR SCY 35.19 3/14/2009 11-12 601

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - Syr - NI LSC Sup Cir and 50 FL LCM 34.52 6/23/2018 11-12 556

Jenna Beck F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 50 FL SCM 35.69 7/15/2018 11-12

Jenna Beck F 2019 NI - LSC SC Championships 50 FL SCY 29.32 3/8/2019 11-12 657

Taylor Potenziano F 2013 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 50 FR LCM 31.34 7/26/2013 11-12 606

Madeline Broderick F 2013 NI - 40th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 FR SCM 32.07 7/19/2013 11-12

Kelsey Smith F 2009 NI STSL Winter Champs 50 FR SCY 27.24 3/14/2009 11-12 629

Kelsey Smith F 2009 NI District Single A - Binghamton 500 FR SCY 5:50.01 2/28/2009 11-12 514

Sydney Christensen F 2013 NI - Niagara Super Circuit Ithaca 800 FR LCM 11:14.62 6/22/2013 11-12 615

Hannah Grunder F 2011 NI STSL East Distance Meet 800 FR SCM 13:04.33 7/13/2011 11-12

Taylor Potenziano F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 BK LCM 1:16.71 8/1/2014 13-14 535

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 BK SCM 1:14.99 7/18/2014 13-14

Kelsey Smith F 2011 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 100 BK SCY 1:02.65 3/17/2011 13-14 608

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - SEAS Doug Tobey LC Meet 100 BR LCM 1:29.92 7/11/2014 13-14 439

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 BR SCM 1:26.44 7/18/2014 13-14

Kelsey Smith F 2011 NI STSL Winter Championships 2011 100 BR SCY 1:12.74 3/12/2011 13-14 577

Taylor Potenziano F 2015 AD Clinton Cudas Colgate Classic 100 FL LCM 1:13.87 6/6/2015 13-14 512

Taylor Potenziano F 2015 NI - 42nd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 100 FL SCM 1:14.30 7/19/2015 13-14

Jessie Koltz F 2004 NI District GOLD JOs 100 FL SCY 1:01.24 1/8/2004 13-14 654

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 FR LCM 1:04.20 8/1/2014 13-14 616

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 FR SCM 1:04.63 7/18/2014 13-14

Jessie Koltz F 2004 NI Crossover Meet #5 100 FR SCY 54.47 1/31/2004 13-14 700

Kelsey Smith F 2010 NI CAGO Thanksgiving Meet 100 IM SCY 1:04.52 11/27/2010 13-14 1

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Eastern Zone Sectional Meet North 1000 FR SCY 10:31.08 3/20/2014 13-14 756

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 1500 FR LCM 18:39.99 8/1/2014 13-14 674

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 1500 FR SCM 18:28.85 7/18/2014 13-14

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 1650 FR SCY 17:38.24 3/13/2014 13-14 747

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - SEAS Doug Tobey LC Meet 200 BK LCM 2:44.01 7/11/2014 13-14 511

Kelsey Smith F 2010 NI 37th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 BK SCM 2:37.85 7/16/2010 13-14

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 200 BK SCY 2:15.36 3/13/2014 13-14 622

Kelsey Smith F 2009 NI 36th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 BR LCM 3:14.33 7/10/2009 13-14 431

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 BR SCM 3:03.96 7/18/2014 13-14

Katie Schultz F 2015 NI - Niagara Senior Powerpoint 200 BR SCY 2:36.55 1/24/2015 13-14 586

Kelsey Smith F 2010 NI Ap Empire State Games 200 FL LCM 3:06.40 7/21/2010 13-14 242

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 FL SCM 2:46.36 7/18/2014 13-14

Jessie Koltz F 2004 NI District GOLD JOs 200 FL SCY 2:21.35 1/8/2004 13-14 557

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 200 FR LCM 2:17.93 8/1/2014 13-14 604

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 FR SCM 2:15.13 7/18/2014 13-14



Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 200 FR SCY 1:58.52 3/13/2014 13-14 660

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 200 IM LCM 2:38.87 8/1/2014 13-14 576

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 IM SCM 2:39.14 7/18/2014 13-14

Katie Schultz F 2015 NI - Niagara Senior Powerpoint 200 IM SCY 2:16.53 1/25/2015 13-14 623

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 400 FR LCM 4:42.96 8/1/2014 13-14 655

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 400 FR SCM 4:46.46 7/18/2014 13-14

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 400 IM LCM 5:35.45 8/1/2014 13-14 585

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 400 IM SCM 5:31.43 7/18/2014 13-14

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 400 IM SCY 4:47.13 3/13/2014 13-14 638

Alexis Monnin F 2023 NI SYCH Super Circuit 2 50 BK LCM 43.52 7/1/2023 13-14 1

Marissa Figueroa F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 50 BK SCM 35.35 7/14/2019 13-14

Danica Ross F 2009 NI STSL East Meet 4 50 BK SCY 30.37 2/7/2009 13-14 1

Kelsey Smith F 2010 NI CAGO Thanksgiving Meet 50 BR SCY 33.50 11/27/2010 13-14 1

Jenna Beck F 2019 NI SYCH Super Circuit 50 FL LCM 35.20 6/29/2019 13-14 1

Kelsey Smith F 2010 NI CAGO Thanksgiving Meet 50 FL SCY 29.56 11/27/2010 13-14 1

Frances Miller F 2024 NC AAU Junior Olympic Games - Swimming 50 FR LCM 30.02 7/26/2024 13-14 602

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 50 FR SCM 29.96 7/18/2014 13-14

Jessie Koltz F 2003 MR NYSPHSAA 2003 Federation Champ 50 FR SCY 25.11 11/21/2003 13-14 710

Katie Schultz F 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 500 FR SCY 5:07.67 3/13/2014 13-14 717

Katie Schultz F 2014 VA Eastern Zone LC Champi 800 FR LCM 9:37.45 8/6/2014 13-14 703

Kelsey Smith F 2010 NI STSL East Distance Meet 800 FR SCM 10:38.43 7/14/2010 13-14

Kelsey Smith F 2011 NI - Niagara LSC Long Course Summer 100 BK LCM 1:12.57 7/29/2011 15-18 580

Danica Ross F 2010 NI 37th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 BK SCM 1:11.62 7/16/2010 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - Championship Qualifier - UNAC 100 BK SCY 1:02.14 2/25/2018 15-18 592

Kelsey Smith F 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 100 BR LCM 1:19.37 7/27/2012 15-18 642

Lindsey Rice F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 100 BR SCM 1:18.07 7/13/2019 15-18

Lindsey Rice F 2019 NI NYS Federation Girls S 100 BR SCY 1:07.07 11/22/2019 15-18 730

Katie Schultz F 2015 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 FL LCM 1:11.57 7/11/2015 15-18 556

Kelsey Smith F 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 FL SCM 1:13.21 7/6/2012 15-18

Jessie Koltz F 2004 Ni District Senior Gold C 100 FL SCY 59.56 3/4/2004 15-18 691

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - Niagara Super Circuit #2 100 FR LCM 1:05.96 5/21/2016 15-18 492

Danica Ross F 2011 NI 38th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 FR SCM 1:01.75 7/15/2011 15-18

Courtney Hadden F 2011 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 100 FR SCY 54.49 3/17/2011 15-18 638

Taylor Potenziano F 2019 NI - Niagara JR-SR Power Point 100 IM SCY 1:05.69 1/13/2019 15-18 1

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 1000 FR SCY 10:27.83 3/11/2018 15-18 720

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - Gorges Invite 1500 FR LCM 18:28.35 1/8/2016 15-18 667

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 1500 FR SCM 18:34.02 7/13/2018 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2017 Sectionals - Ithaca 1650 FR SCY 17:42.08 3/30/2017 15-18 701

Taylor Potenziano F 2017 NI - Gorges Invite 200 BK LCM 2:41.76 1/7/2017 15-18 492

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 BK SCM 2:35.79 7/14/2018 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - Senior Power Point 200 BK SCY 2:13.60 1/14/2018 15-18 616

Kelsey Smith F 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 200 BR LCM 2:55.70 7/27/2012 15-18 605



Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 BR SCM 2:58.46 7/13/2018 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 200 BR SCY 2:28.92 3/10/2018 15-18 651

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 200 FL LCM 2:44.02 7/31/2016 15-18 479

Katie Schultz F 2015 NI - 42nd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 FL SCM 2:40.12 7/17/2015 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - STSL-East Meet #4 200 FL SCY 2:18.96 1/23/2016 15-18 569

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 200 FR LCM 2:16.31 7/31/2016 15-18 573

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 FR SCM 2:17.20 7/17/2016 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 200 FR SCY 1:57.21 3/10/2018 15-18 630

Kelsey Smith F 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 200 IM LCM 2:34.04 7/27/2012 15-18 622

Kelsey Smith F 2011 NI 38th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 IM SCM 2:32.98 7/15/2011 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 200 IM SCY 2:11.72 3/9/2018 15-18 669

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - Gorges Invite 400 FR LCM 4:38.25 1/8/2016 15-18 674

Katie Schultz F 2015 NI - 42nd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 400 FR SCM 4:48.83 7/17/2015 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - Gorges Invite 400 IM LCM 5:17.99 1/8/2016 15-18 677

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 400 IM SCM 5:23.80 7/17/2016 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 400 IM SCY 4:33.53 3/10/2018 15-18 722

Emily Smith F 2013 NI - STSL Winter Championships 50 BK SCY 27.10 3/9/2013 15-18 1

Lindsey Rice F 2018 NI - CVSC 14th Annual Holiday Sprints 50 BR SCY 31.42 12/29/2018 15-18 1

Jessie Koltz F 2004 Ni District Senior Gold C 50 FL SCY 27.00 3/4/2004 15-18 1

Kelsey Smith F 2011 NI - Niagara LSC Long Course Summer 50 FR LCM 28.75 7/29/2011 15-18 667

Danica Ross F 2011 NI 38th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 FR SCM 27.38 7/15/2011 15-18

Courtney Hadden F 2011 NI - North Region Speedo Championships 50 FR SCY 24.75 3/24/2011 15-18 695

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 500 FR SCY 5:03.90 3/11/2016 15-18 708

Katie Schultz F 2016 NI - 8th Annual Swim The Triangle 5000 FR LCM 16:53.00 6/19/2016 15-18

Katie Schultz F 2016 MR Eastern Zone LC Championship 800 FR LCM 9:32.77 8/6/2016 15-18 653

Katie Schultz F 2015 NI - STSL East Distance 7-22 800 FR SCM 9:26.64 7/22/2015 15-18

Katelyn Votapka F 2013 AD Hawks Summer Invitational 100 BK LCM 1:25.87 7/12/2013 19 & Over 187

Katie Schultz F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 100 BR SCM 1:24.41 7/13/2019 19 & Over

Lindsey Rice F Lycoming and Misericordia at Hood College 100 BR SCY 1:09.98 11/5/2022 19 & Over 613

Katelyn Votapka F 2013 AD Hawks Summer Invitational 100 FL LCM 1:26.48 7/12/2013 19 & Over 136

Katie Schultz F McDaniel v Ursinus 100 FL SCY 1:04.54 11/9/2019 19 & Over 479

Katie Schultz F Cabrini at Ursinus 100 FR SCY 57.18 10/19/2019 19 & Over 517

Katie Schultz F Swarthmore vs. Ursinus 1920 1000 FR SCY 10:55.12 11/2/2019 19 & Over 605

Katie Schultz F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 1500 FR SCM 18:40.98 7/12/2019 19 & Over

Katie Schultz F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 200 BK SCM 2:40.48 7/13/2019 19 & Over

Katelyn Votapka F 2013 AD Hawks Summer Invitational 200 BR LCM 3:16.68 7/12/2013 19 & Over 347

Lindsey Rice F Cougar Splash Invitational 200 BR SCY 2:33.10 11/19/2022 19 & Over 590

Katie Schultz F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 200 FL SCM 2:34.28 7/13/2019 19 & Over

Katie Schultz F Dickinson at Ursinus 200 FL SCY 2:14.82 10/26/2019 19 & Over 622

Katelyn Votapka F 2013 AD Hawks Summer Invitational 200 FR LCM 2:31.21 7/12/2013 19 & Over 300

Katie Schultz F Dickinson at Ursinus 200 FR SCY 2:01.80 10/26/2019 19 & Over 526

Katie Schultz F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 200 IM SCM 2:39.99 7/13/2019 19 & Over



Lindsey Rice F Cougar Splash Invitational 200 IM SCY 2:16.96 11/18/2022 19 & Over 572

Katie Schultz F 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 400 FR SCM 4:52.55 7/13/2019 19 & Over

Katie Schultz F McDaniel v Ursinus 400 IM SCY 4:49.20 11/9/2019 19 & Over 589

Lindsey Rice F Misericordia vs Scranton & Moravian 50 BR SCY 31.94 11/12/2022 19 & Over 1

Katie Schultz F McDaniel v Ursinus 50 FR SCY 26.77 11/9/2019 19 & Over 512

Katie Schultz F Swarthmore vs. Ursinus 1920 500 FR SCY 5:20.87 11/2/2019 19 & Over 543

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - Niagara Super Circuit 1 Syracu 100 BK LCM 1:32.87 5/19/2012 10 & Under 477

Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 100 BK SCM 1:38.51 7/16/2016 10 & Under

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - FAST IMX - Senior Meet 100 BK SCY 1:19.50 11/30/2012 10 & Under 491

James Bush M 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 100 BR LCM 1:47.89 7/27/2012 10 & Under 443

Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 100 BR SCM 1:44.39 7/17/2016 10 & Under

Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - STSL Meet 2 100 BR SCY 1:29.82 12/3/2016 10 & Under 497

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 100 FL LCM 1:33.25 7/27/2012 10 & Under 431

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 FL SCM 1:33.16 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - FAST IMX - Senior Meet 100 FL SCY 1:18.61 11/30/2012 10 & Under 492

Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 FR LCM 1:18.03 7/30/2016 10 & Under 524

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 FR SCM 1:18.33 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming 100 FR SCY 1:05.77 3/25/2016 10 & Under 595

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 100 IM SCM 1:29.56 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - CAGO 3rd Annual Thanksgiving M 100 IM SCY 1:16.30 11/18/2012 10 & Under 567

Luke Dionne M 2007 NI STSL - East Distance Meet 1000 FR SCY 17:16.37 1/19/2007 10 & Under 1

Tyler Schultz M 2016 MR Eastern Zone LC Championship 200 FR LCM 2:51.32 8/4/2016 10 & Under 466

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 FR SCM 2:51.76 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming 200 FR SCY 2:24.96 3/24/2016 10 & Under 542

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 200 IM LCM 3:22.23 7/27/2012 10 & Under 399

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 IM SCM 3:15.92 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Peyton Broderick M 2014 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming 200 IM SCY 2:51.62 3/27/2014 10 & Under 469

Peyton Broderick M 2012 NI - STSL Summer Championship Meet 25 BK SCY 20.58 7/21/2012 10 & Under

Lucas Weiss M 2024 NI GGST STSL Meet #4 25 BR SCY 35.12 1/27/2024 10 & Under

Peyton Broderick M 2012 NI - STSL Summer Championship Meet 25 FL SCY 18.15 7/21/2012 10 & Under

Peyton Broderick M 2012 NI - STSL Summer Championship Meet 25 FR SCY 15.93 7/21/2012 10 & Under

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 400 FR LCM 6:02.53 7/27/2012 10 & Under 482

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 400 FR SCM 6:14.15 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 50 BK LCM 42.55 7/27/2012 10 & Under 489

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 BK SCM 40.04 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - CAGO 3rd Annual Thanksgiving M 50 BK SCY 35.64 11/18/2012 10 & Under 569

Tyler Schultz M 2016 MR Eastern Zone LC Championship 50 BR LCM 46.14 8/3/2016 10 & Under 562

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 BR SCM 47.27 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - STSL Meet 2 50 BR SCY 40.59 12/3/2016 10 & Under 527

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - Long Course Championships 50 FL LCM 38.57 7/27/2012 10 & Under 539

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 FL SCM 37.90 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - STSL East Meet 1 50 FL SCY 32.62 11/10/2012 10 & Under 617



Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 50 FR LCM 34.37 7/29/2016 10 & Under 632

Mikey Schultz M 2012 NI - 39th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 50 FR SCM 34.11 7/6/2012 10 & Under

Tyler Schultz M 2016 NI - 12th Anniversary Holiday Sprint 50 FR SCY 29.74 12/30/2016 10 & Under 641

Peyton Broderick M 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 500 FR SCY 6:25.95 3/13/2014 10 & Under 549

Peyton Broderick M 2016 GU AAU Junior Olympic Games 100 BK LCM 1:23.00 7/31/2016 11-12 414

Peyton Broderick M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 100 BK SCM 1:22.97 7/16/2016 11-12

Tyler Schultz M 2018 NI - Championship Qualifier - UNAC 100 BK SCY 1:11.08 2/24/2018 11-12 425

Tyler Schultz M 2018 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 BR LCM 1:29.42 7/20/2018 11-12 520

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 BR SCM 1:26.45 7/18/2014 11-12

Tyler Schultz M 2018 NI - STSL-CVSC Meet #2 100 BR SCY 1:14.35 12/15/2018 11-12 606

Mikey Schultz M 2014 AD Clinton Cudas Colgate Classic 100 FL LCM 1:16.81 6/7/2014 11-12 525

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 FL SCM 1:18.60 7/18/2014 11-12

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 100 FL SCY 1:05.53 3/13/2014 11-12 581

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 FR LCM 1:07.41 8/1/2014 11-12 574

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 FR SCM 1:08.05 7/18/2014 11-12

Tyler Schultz M 2018 NI - STSL-CVSC Meet #2 100 FR SCY 57.27 12/15/2018 11-12 628

Tyler Schultz M 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 100 IM SCM 1:18.58 7/14/2018 11-12

Tyler Schultz M 2018 NI - CVSC 14th Annual Holiday Sprints 100 IM SCY 1:06.35 12/29/2018 11-12 579

Mikey Schultz M 2013 NI - STSL East Distance Meet 1000 FR SCY 12:47.53 7/31/2013 11-12 563

Peyton Broderick M 2016 NI - Niagara Championship Qualifer- UNAC 200 BK SCY 2:35.21 2/26/2016 11-12 390

Zack Stanton M 2015 NI - Niagara LSC Super Circuit 200 BR LCM 3:58.73 6/13/2015 11-12 160

Zack Stanton M 2015 NI - 42nd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 BR SCM 3:51.19 7/17/2015 11-12

Tyler Schultz M 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 200 BR SCY 2:46.52 3/9/2018 11-12 569

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 200 FL SCY 2:28.61 3/13/2014 11-12 568

Peyton Broderick M 2016 GU AAU Junior Olympic Games 200 FR LCM 2:31.55 7/29/2016 11-12 469

Peyton Broderick M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 FR SCM 2:34.43 7/15/2016 11-12

Peyton Broderick M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 200 FR SCY 2:13.50 3/12/2016 11-12 446

Peyton Broderick M 2016 GU AAU Junior Olympic Games 200 IM LCM 2:51.59 7/30/2016 11-12 488

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 IM SCM 2:52.73 7/18/2014 11-12

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - STSL @ GOST 200 IM SCY 2:31.00 3/1/2014 11-12 447

Peyton Broderick M 2016 GU AAU Junior Olympic Games 400 FR LCM 5:21.16 7/28/2016 11-12 466

Peyton Broderick M 2016 NI - STSL East Distance Meet 400 FR SCM 5:20.99 6/8/2016 11-12

Mikey Schultz M 2013 NI - 40th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 400 IM SCM 6:36.77 7/19/2013 11-12

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - Niagara Regional Qualifier - G 400 IM SCY 5:37.09 1/11/2014 11-12 385

Peyton Broderick M 2016 GU AAU Junior Olympic Games 50 BK LCM 39.07 7/30/2016 11-12 386

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 50 BK SCM 38.19 7/18/2014 11-12

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - STSL @ WPSC 50 BK SCY 32.35 11/15/2014 11-12 492

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 50 BR LCM 39.46 8/1/2014 11-12 573

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 50 BR SCM 39.76 7/18/2014 11-12

Tyler Schultz M 2018 NI - CVSC 14th Annual Holiday Sprints 50 BR SCY 33.88 12/29/2018 11-12 617

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - SEAS Doug Tobey LC Meet 50 FL LCM 33.27 7/11/2014 11-12 582

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 50 FL SCM 34.22 7/18/2014 11-12



Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 50 FL SCY 29.28 3/13/2014 11-12 597

Peyton Broderick M 2016 GU AAU Junior Olympic Games 50 FR LCM 29.86 7/30/2016 11-12 673

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - 41st Annual Sertoma Invitation 50 FR SCM 30.53 7/18/2014 11-12

Mikey Schultz M 2014 NI - STSL @ WPSC 50 FR SCY 26.13 11/15/2014 11-12 669

Peyton Broderick M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 500 FR SCY 5:52.37 3/13/2016 11-12 484

Karl Grunder M 2011 NI STSL East Distance Meet 800 FR SCM 13:04.33 7/13/2011 11-12

Mikey Schultz M 2016 MR Eastern Zone LC Championship 100 BK LCM 1:13.96 8/5/2016 13-14 448

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 100 BK SCM 1:13.37 7/17/2016 13-14

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara Championship Qualifer- UNAC 100 BK SCY 1:00.16 2/28/2016 13-14 554

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 BR LCM 1:18.32 7/31/2016 13-14 595

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 100 BR SCM 1:15.80 7/16/2016 13-14

Tyler Schultz M 2020 NI OB Boys Sec IV Class B Prelims 100 BR SCY 1:04.98 2/19/2020 13-14 675

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 FL LCM 1:05.62 7/29/2016 13-14 622

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 100 FL SCM 1:05.83 7/17/2016 13-14

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 100 FL SCY 56.93 3/12/2016 13-14 647

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 100 FR LCM 1:01.33 7/30/2016 13-14 588

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 100 FR SCM 1:00.19 7/16/2016 13-14

Peyton Broderick M 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 100 FR SCY 51.45 3/11/2018 13-14 661

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Senior Powerpoint 100 IM SCY 1:01.73 1/17/2016 13-14 1

Peyton Broderick M 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 1000 FR SCY 10:38.19 3/11/2018 13-14 609

Zack Stanton M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 1500 FR SCM 24:11.80 7/15/2016 13-14

Tyler Schultz M 2020 NI STSL Meet 3 1650 FR SCY 18:55.37 1/26/2020 13-14 483

Kurt Grunder M 2008 NI 35th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 BK LCM 2:59.18 7/11/2008 13-14 261

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 BK SCM 2:37.22 7/16/2016 13-14

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Senior Powerpoint 200 BK SCY 2:18.48 1/17/2016 13-14 396

Karl Grunder M 2013 AD Hawks Summer Invitational 200 BR LCM 3:04.04 7/12/2013 13-14 437

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 BR SCM 2:49.05 7/15/2016 13-14

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - STSL East Meet 2 200 BR SCY 2:32.94 6/4/2016 13-14 522

Dawson Palmer M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC Super Circuit - Sy 200 FL LCM 3:59.30 6/25/2016 13-14 1

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 FL SCM 2:32.11 7/15/2016 13-14

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC Championships 200 FL SCY 2:08.11 3/13/2016 13-14 612

Kurt Grunder M 2008 NI 35th Annual UNAC Sertoma Invit 200 FR LCM 2:32.36 7/11/2008 13-14 338

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 FR SCM 2:14.00 7/17/2016 13-14

Peyton Broderick M 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 200 FR SCY 1:52.59 3/10/2018 13-14 640

Mikey Schultz M 2016 MR Eastern Zone LC Championship 200 IM LCM 2:33.02 8/6/2016 13-14 538

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 200 IM SCM 2:32.01 7/16/2016 13-14

Tyler Schultz M 2020 NI OB Boys Sec IV Class B Finals 200 IM SCY 2:09.94 2/19/2020 13-14 575

Tyler Schultz M 2020 NI OB Boys Sec IV Class B Prelims 200 IM SCY 2:09.94 2/19/2020 13-14 575

Mikey Schultz M 2015 NI - Chargers Distance Meet 1 400 FR LCM 5:12.78 6/13/2015 13-14 413

Tyler Schultz M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 400 FR SCM 4:49.96 7/13/2019 13-14

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Chargers Distance Meet #2 400 IM LCM 5:40.08 6/25/2016 13-14 445

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 400 IM SCM 5:22.73 7/16/2016 13-14



Peyton Broderick M 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 400 IM SCY 4:38.55 3/10/2018 13-14 573

Andrew Crocker M 2023 NI SYCH Super Circuit 2 50 BK LCM 43.84 7/1/2023 13-14 1

Kurt Grunder M 2010 NI STSL East Meet 4 50 BK SCY 30.08 1/23/2010 13-14 1

Tyler Schultz M 2019 NI Gorges Invite 50 BR LCM 38.75 6/8/2019 13-14 1

Kurt Grunder M 2009 NI WPSC Holiday Sprints 50 BR SCY 31.80 12/29/2009 13-14 1

Finn Hynes M 2024 NI SYCH Distance Meet @ burnet Park 50 FL LCM 35.99 7/6/2024 13-14 1

Finn Hynes M 2024 NI SYCH Super Circuit 2 @ Burnet Park 50 FL LCM 35.99 7/6/2024 13-14 1

Kurt Grunder M 2010 NI STSL East Meet 5 50 FL SCY 27.00 2/6/2010 13-14 1

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Senior Powerpoint 50 FL SCY 27.00 1/17/2016 13-14 1

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - Niagara LSC LC Championships 50 FR LCM 27.97 7/29/2016 13-14 617

Mikey Schultz M 2016 NI - 43rd  Annual Sertoma Invitatio 50 FR SCM 27.27 7/17/2016 13-14

Peyton Broderick M 2017 NI - 13th Anniversary Holiday Sprin 50 FR SCY 24.40 12/30/2017 13-14 616

Peyton Broderick M 2018 NI - Niagara LSC Short Course 500 FR SCY 5:05.78 3/9/2018 13-14 612

Dawson Palmer M 2016 NI - STSL East Distance Meet 800 FR SCM 13:29.14 6/8/2016 13-14

Tyler Schultz M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 100 BK LCM 1:04.95 8/5/2023 15-18 596

Eli Lanfear M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 100 BK SCM 1:05.20 7/14/2019 15-18

Amir Sadykov M 2024 NI Open Championships (Gold) 100 BK SCY 53.11 3/10/2024 15-18 709

Amir Sadykov M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 100 BR LCM 1:06.72 8/3/2023 15-18 866

Amir Sadykov M 2023 NI UNAC 47th Sertoma Invitational 100 BR SCM 1:06.32 7/15/2023 15-18

Tyler Schultz M BRUNO Invitational 100 BR SCY 55.56 11/23/2024 15-18 874

Amir Sadykov M 2024 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 100 FL LCM 1:00.78 8/2/2024 15-18 651

Mikey Schultz M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 100 FL SCM 1:02.68 7/14/2019 15-18

Tyler Schultz M 2024 NI Open Championships (Gold) 100 FL SCY 51.18 3/9/2024 15-18 746

Tyler Schultz M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 100 FR LCM 54.55 8/4/2023 15-18 731

Tyler Schultz M 2024 NI UNAC Sertoma 100 FR SCM 55.00 7/13/2024 15-18

Eli Lanfear M 2020 MR OB NYSPHSAA Boys Federation Championship 100 FR SCY 45.85 3/6/2020 15-18 843

Mikey Schultz M 2019 NI - LSC SC Championships 100 IM SCY 55.07 3/10/2019 15-18 1

Peyton Broderick M 2019 NI - LSC SC Championships 1000 FR SCY 10:20.52 3/10/2019 15-18 629

Adam Giblin M 2004 NI 31th Annual UNAC - Sertoma Inv 1500 FR LCM 21:15.63 7/9/2004 15-18 235

Mikey Schultz M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 1500 FR SCM 18:57.92 7/12/2019 15-18

Tyler Schultz M 2023 NI CATO Otter's Fall Meet 1650 FR SCY 17:01.89 10/14/2023 15-18 643

Michael Gates M 2024 NI SYCH Distance Meet @ burnet Park 200 BK LCM 3:26.93 7/6/2024 15-18 1

Michael Gates M 2024 NI SYCH Super Circuit 2 @ Burnet Park 200 BK LCM 3:26.93 7/6/2024 15-18 1

Mikey Schultz M 2017 NI - 44th Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 BK SCM 2:35.94 7/15/2017 15-18

Tyler Schultz M 2023 NI Niagara LSC Open Championships 200 BK SCY 2:00.29 3/10/2023 15-18 617

Amir Sadykov M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 200 BR LCM 2:27.19 8/6/2023 15-18 840

Amir Sadykov M 2023 NI UNAC 47th Sertoma Invitational 200 BR SCM 2:27.80 7/16/2023 15-18

Amir Sadykov M 2024 NI Open Championships (Gold) 200 BR SCY 2:03.42 3/9/2024 15-18 869

Mikey Schultz M 2019 NI Ithaca Super Circuit 200 FL LCM 2:33.88 6/9/2019 15-18 360

Mikey Schultz M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 200 FL SCM 2:28.84 7/13/2019 15-18

Mikey Schultz M 2019 NI - LSC SC Championships 200 FL SCY 2:01.19 3/10/2019 15-18 623

Tyler Schultz M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 200 FR LCM 1:59.81 8/4/2023 15-18 707



Peyton Broderick M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 200 FR SCM 2:05.32 7/14/2019 15-18

Tyler Schultz M 2024 NI Open Championships (Gold) 200 FR SCY 1:43.26 3/10/2024 15-18 717

Tyler Schultz M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 200 IM LCM 2:13.77 8/3/2023 15-18 736

Mikey Schultz M 2018 NI - 45th Annual Sertoma Invitation 200 IM SCM 2:24.96 7/14/2018 15-18

Tyler Schultz M BRUNO Invitational 200 IM SCY 1:51.25 11/22/2024 15-18 820

Kurt Grunder M 2010 NI Ap Empire State Games 400 FR LCM 4:53.35 7/21/2010 15-18 403

Kurt Grunder M 2010 NI STSL East Distance Meet 400 FR SCM 4:40.91 7/14/2010 15-18

Kurt Grunder M 2010 NI Ap Empire State Games 400 IM LCM 5:33.62 7/21/2010 15-18 403

Mikey Schultz M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 400 IM SCM 5:08.75 7/14/2019 15-18

Tyler Schultz M Fall Invite @ Bucknell 400 IM SCY 4:16.04 10/26/2024 15-18 649

Alex Hilldale M 2019 NI Ithaca Super Circuit 50 BK LCM 31.79 6/9/2019 15-18 1

Jack Vavra M 2024 NI UNAC Sertoma 50 BK SCM 38.53 7/14/2024 15-18

Amir Sadykov M 2024 NI Open Championships (Gold) 50 BK SCY 24.79 3/9/2024 15-18 1

Amir Sadykov M 2023 NI SYCH Super Circuit 2 50 BR LCM 32.00 7/1/2023 15-18 1

Amir Sadykov M 2023 NI STSL Meet #3 2022-2023 50 BR SCY 27.52 1/21/2023 15-18 1

Milo Mason M 2019 NI Ithaca Super Circuit 50 FL LCM 28.81 6/9/2019 15-18 1

Eli Lanfear M 2018 NI - CVSC 14th Annual Holiday Sprints 50 FL SCY 24.86 12/29/2018 15-18 1

Amir Sadykov M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 50 FR LCM 25.18 8/6/2023 15-18 759

Amir Sadykov M 2023 NI UNAC 47th Sertoma Invitational 50 FR SCM 24.74 7/16/2023 15-18

Eli Lanfear M 2020 NI OB Boys Elmira Invite 50 FR SCY 21.64 1/18/2020 15-18 772

Tyler Schultz M 2023 NI SYCH CNY Splash Meet 500 FR SCY 4:50.86 3/5/2023 15-18 629

Kurt Grunder M 2011 NI STSL East Distance Meet 800 FR SCM 10:00.86 7/13/2011 15-18

Eli Lanfear M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 100 BK LCM 58.79 8/6/2023 19 & Over 820

Anthonie Brito M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 100 BK SCM 1:10.28 7/13/2019 19 & Over

Eli Lanfear M Bruno Invitational 100 BK SCY 47.83 11/18/2023 19 & Over 942

Mikey Schultz M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 100 BR LCM 1:12.68 8/3/2023 19 & Over 607

Anthonie Brito M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 100 BR SCM 1:19.87 7/13/2019 19 & Over

Mikey Schultz M 11th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2022 100 BR SCY 1:00.57 12/4/2022 19 & Over 677

Mikey Schultz M Ithaca Bomber Invite 100 BR SCY 1:00.57 12/4/2022 19 & Over 677

Eli Lanfear M 2022 NI LSC Long Course Championships 100 FL LCM 54.48 7/24/2022 19 & Over 897

Eli Lanfear M BRUNO Invitational 100 FL SCY 46.70 11/23/2024 19 & Over 966

Eli Lanfear M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 100 FR LCM 52.31 8/3/2023 19 & Over 822

Eli Lanfear M 2024 NI UNAC Sertoma 100 FR SCM 52.97 7/13/2024 19 & Over

Eli Lanfear M BRUNO Invitational 100 FR SCY 43.21 11/24/2024 19 & Over 935

Anthonie Brito M 2019 Gompei Invitational 100 IM SCY 57.59 12/8/2019 19 & Over 1

Sam Crimmins M 2023 NI SYCH Burnet Distance Meet 1500 FR LCM 20:57.50 7/1/2023 19 & Over 225

Anthonie Brito M St. Rose & Oneonta @ RPI 2019 200 BK SCY 2:05.36 11/10/2019 19 & Over 512

Mikey Schultz M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 200 FL LCM 2:12.39 8/5/2023 19 & Over 697

Mikey Schultz M 2024 NI UNAC Sertoma 200 FL SCM 2:17.65 7/13/2024 19 & Over

Mikey Schultz M Lion Winter Invite 200 FL SCY 1:48.62 2/24/2024 19 & Over 865

Eli Lanfear M 2022 NI LSC Long Course Championships 200 FR LCM 1:57.40 7/24/2022 19 & Over 758

Anthonie Brito M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 200 FR SCM 2:18.82 7/14/2019 19 & Over



Eli Lanfear M BRUNO Invitational 200 FR SCY 1:36.73 11/21/2024 19 & Over 892

Mikey Schultz M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 200 IM LCM 2:19.41 8/3/2023 19 & Over 618

Anthonie Brito M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 200 IM SCM 2:32.18 7/13/2019 19 & Over

Mikey Schultz M 2024 Allegheny Empire Championships 200 IM SCY 1:53.61 2/15/2024 19 & Over 765

Sam Crimmins M 2023 NI SYCH Burnet Distance Meet 400 FR LCM 5:05.28 7/1/2023 19 & Over 259

Anthonie Brito M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 400 IM SCM 5:43.49 7/14/2019 19 & Over

Mikey Schultz M Hartwick, Oneonta 400 IM SCY 4:22.43 11/11/2023 19 & Over 589

Anthonie Brito M 2019 NI SYCH Super Circuit 50 BK LCM 31.72 6/29/2019 19 & Over 1

Anthonie Brito M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 50 BK SCM 31.23 7/14/2019 19 & Over

Eli Lanfear M Fall Invite @ Bucknell 50 BK SCY 23.64 10/26/2024 19 & Over 1

Mikey Schultz M 2023 NI SYCH Super Circuit 1 @ Ithaca College 50 BR LCM 32.63 6/3/2023 19 & Over 1

Eli Lanfear M Binghamton Vs Le Moyne 50 FL SCY 22.29 9/28/2024 19 & Over 1

Eli Lanfear M 2023 NI Eastern Zone Senior Championships 50 FR LCM 23.08 8/6/2023 19 & Over 905

Anthonie Brito M 2019 NI 46th Annual Sertoma In 50 FR SCM 28.18 7/14/2019 19 & Over

Eli Lanfear M BRUNO Invitational 50 FR SCY 19.78 11/22/2024 19 & Over 915

Eli Lanfear M Binghamton Vs Canisius 500 FR SCY 4:54.21 11/4/2023 19 & Over 586


